DECORATIVE
AND ACCENT
QUICK SHIP
4 LED WALL SCONCE
Traditional  /  Linia  /  Impression  /  Bento
14 LED CYLINDERS
PYXIE
20 LED LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL

Lens
Finish
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD 10 120 3 000 628 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD 10 120 4 000 669 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD 20 120 3 000 1 266 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD 20 120 4 000 1 344 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD 30 120 3 000 1 917 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD 30 120 4 000 2 023 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD 40 120 3 000 2 579 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD 40 120 4 000 2 422 61 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
ACCESSORY
Order
code
Description Type Finish /

hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Beam
angle
 (°)
Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
Master
case
qty
5 CCT selectable
12"
69697 SVANLI12-S15W-A-5CBK 15 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 956 64 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69698 SVANLI12-S15W-A-5CBN 15 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 993 66 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69699 SVANLI12-S15W-A-5CCH 15 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 008 67 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
24"
69700 SVANLI24-S24W-A-5CBK 24 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 700 71 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69701 SVANLI24-S24W-A-5CBN 24 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 712 71 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69702 SVANLI24-S24W-A-5CCH 24 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 752 73 90+ 72 000 12 000 140 Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
LINIA            9
Impression
Our Impression LED Wall Sconce luminaire is the ideal choice for a simple, high quality lighting solution. Take advantage of a
slightly larger design that will seamlessly cover previous fixture's footprint, save time as no painting or touch ups are required

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Shape Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
Master
case
qty
5 CCT Selectable
10"
69562 SVANIM10-R20W-A-5CBN 20 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 500 75 90+ 50 000 100 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69563 SVANIM10-R20W-A-5CBK 20 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 500 75 90+ 50 000 100 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
24"
69564 SVANIM24-R28W-A-5CBN 28 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 2 200 79 90+ 50 000 100 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69565 SVANIM24-R28W-A-5CBK 28 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 2 200 79 90+ 50 000 100 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
10" 24"
3
 3
/4

9" (228 mm)
12" (305 mm)
18" (457.5 mm)
24" (610 mm)
32" (813 mm)
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
ACCESSORIES
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6” Jumper B 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24” Jumper B 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper B 36 (914) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box C 6.5 (165) 50
A
C
B

(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68481 UCS/9IN/120V/3W/SEL/FR/WH 1.5/3 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 108/204 58 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 2.5/5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 195/359 60 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 4/8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 365/624 65 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 6/12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 508/906 67 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8/16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 573/1 038 66 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
LED SWIVEL            29
FLUO LED (120 V)
The FLUO LED is designed for 120 V applications and is easy and quick to install as no driver is required. With its seamless
look, the FLUO LED is the ideal replacement for traditional fluorescent undercabinet or task lighting for either residential and

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 20
•   Recessed and surface mount installation
• Up to 20 LED puck lights can be installed in a row
• Sturdy aluminum housing to better dissipate the heat
• Gimbal feature to reduce glare and direct the light where needed
dry
location
dimmable
fixture warranty
yrs5
INCLUDED IN THE BOX (KITS OF 3 UNITS)
1 Wire LED Puck - 1 unit
2 Wires LED Puck - 2 units
120 V Power Cord Plug - 1 unit
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 6 1/2 (165) 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12” Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72” Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B
ACCESSORIES
C
ICES

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 200
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
ø 3” (75.4 mm)
¼” (7 mm)
A B
C D